Item #

#9093
#4755
#5996
#4753
#3519
#1333
#1553
#1367
#9159
#1531
#1532
#1263
#2833
#2832
#2834
#1113
#1115
#1262
#1408
#6301
#1364
#8997
#8880
#1118
#1080
#1535
#1534
#1533
#1108

Alison’s Jantry

s J
o —

All Products Leaving 2019 Catalogs thru #2.

To manage freezer space, the weakest products from each category will regularly be removed so more popular products can be offered.
To find a specific item search by hitting ctrl+f

Product

Basic American Golden Grill Hash brown Potatoes

Basic American Refried Beans with Whole Beans

Basic American Roasted Redskin Mashed Potato Pearls
Basic American Santiago Homestyle Chili Mix

BBF Chocolate PB Fit

Big J Mill All Purpose Unbleached Flour

Charlotte’s Bakery GF Banana Nut Bread

Charlotte’s Bakery GF Rice Bread

Daily’s Cherry Applewood Thick Cut Bacon

Darrell Lea Australian Soft Eating Original Black Liquorice

Darrell Lea Australian Soft Eating Original Strawberry Liquorice

Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Diced Apples

Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Diced Peaches

Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Diced Strawberries

Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Pineapple Cubes

El Monterey Beef & Cheese Empanadas

El Monterey Breakfast Empanadas

Foster Farms Jumbo Chicken Corn Dogs

Foster Farms Saute Ready Lemon Pepper

Foster Farms Savory White Turkey Burgers

Johnsonville Spicy Sunrise in Soft Baked Roll 8/5 oz. Rolls
King & Prince Panko Crusted Tilapia

King & Prince Shrimp Scampi

Laughing Cow Cheese Dippers

Longhorn Smoked Baby Back Ribs

Lucky Country Aussie Style Soft Licorice - Berry Fusion
Lucky Country Aussie Style Soft Licorice - Fresh Strawberry
Lucky Country Aussie Style Soft Licorice - Traditional Black
Main St. Quality Meats Breakfast Meat Variety Pack

Reason for Leaving

Rotates with Idahoan

Rotates with Idahoan

Rotates with Idahoan

Rotates with Idahoan

Removed due to steadily declining sales
Low sales

Rotates

Rotates

Removed due to steadily declining sales
Will rotate in catalog based on sales
Will rotate in catalog based on sales
Rotates

Rotates

Rotates

Rotates

Bring back on #9?

Bring back on #9?

Removed due to steadily declining sales
Removed due to steadily declining sales
Removed due to steadily declining sales
Kept most popular flavors and removed weakest
Removed due to steadily declining sales
Bring back on #7

Sales declined; may bring back at future date
Bring back on #5-8

Will rotate in catalog based on sales
Will rotate in catalog based on sales
Will rotate in catalog based on sales
Low sales

Last Catalog

1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2



Item #

#1492
#1397
#1098
#1101
#1527
#2210
#8583
#1529
#1528
#3678
#2473
#1374
#1373
#7253
#5433
#7255
#5436
#6940
#5434
#5431
#1394
#1224

Product

Minor’s Cilantro Lime Concentrate
Monterey Mushroom Sauce

Norpac Mediterranean Quinoa Blend
Norpac Quinoa & Kale Blend

Norpro Grapefruit Spoon set

Norpro Grip EZ Pancake Spatula

Norpro Heart Pancake & Egg Molds Set of 2
Norpro My Favorite Spatula

Norpro Nonstick Crepe Omelet Pan

Otis Spunkmeyer Chocolate Chunk Cookies

Pilgrim's Fritter Style Chicken Breast Tenderloins 5 Ib.

Rocky Mountain English Muffins

Rocky Mountain Texas Toast

Stephen's Chik’n Dippin Sauce

Stephen's English Toffee Hot Cocoa
Stephen's Gourmet Fry Sauce

Stephen's Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa 4 |b.
Stephen's Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa Mylar
Stephen's Salted Caramel Gourmet Hot Cocoa
Stephen's Toasted Coconut Hot Cocoa
Tampa Maid Coconut Shrimp

Wyman’s Banana Berry

Discontinued by Supplier

#1013
#1908
#1454
#5946
#4414
#2706
#5779
#5780

AP Bacon Bits Imitation

Chobani Kids Greek Yogurt Tubes Variety Pack
Country Pride Chicken Breast Patties

Mrs. Butterworth Original Syrup

Planters Honey Roasted Peanuts

Scrumptious Orange Creme Bears

Steak-Eze Redi-Steak Fully Cooked Philly Beef Sliced

Reason for Leaving

Bring back on #7
Bring back on #7
Bring back on #7
Bring back on #7
Rotates

Rotates

Seasonal

Rotates

Rotates

Rotates; please see new Dawn cookie dough pucks
Low sales
Rotates 4 months
Rotates 4 months
Seasonal
Seasonal

Rotates

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

Rotates

Bring back on #5-8

Discontinued by supplier
Discontinued by supplier
Now special order with our supplier

Last Catalog

1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2
1&2

1&2

Discontinued by supplier, replaced by #1590 Log Cabin Syrup

Special order item, no longer able to stock
Unavailable from supplier
Discontinued by supplier

Steak-Eze Redi-Steak Fully Cooked Philly Beef Sliced Steak W/Onions & Gri Discontinued by supplier

1&2



