

All Products Leaving 2019 Catalogs thru #2.

To manage freezer space, the weakest products from each category will regularly be removed so more popular products can be offered.

To find a specific item search by hitting ctrl+f

Item #	Product	Reason for Leaving	Last Catalog
#9093	Basic American Golden Grill Hash brown Potatoes	Rotates with Idahoan	1 & 2
#4755	Basic American Refried Beans with Whole Beans	Rotates with Idahoan	1 & 2
#5996	Basic American Roasted Redskin Mashed Potato Pearls	Rotates with Idahoan	1 & 2
4 4753	Basic American Santiago Homestyle Chili Mix	Rotates with Idahoan	1 & 2
‡ 3519	BBF Chocolate PB Fit	Removed due to steadily declining sales	1 & 2
#1333	Big J Mill All Purpose Unbleached Flour	Low sales	1 & 2
1553	Charlotte's Bakery GF Banana Nut Bread	Rotates	1 & 2
‡1367	Charlotte's Bakery GF Rice Bread	Rotates	1 & 2
† 9159	Daily's Cherry Applewood Thick Cut Bacon	Removed due to steadily declining sales	1 & 2
‡1531	Darrell Lea Australian Soft Eating Original Black Liquorice	Will rotate in catalog based on sales	1 & 2
‡1532	Darrell Lea Australian Soft Eating Original Strawberry Liquorice	Will rotate in catalog based on sales	1 & 2
#1263	Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Diced Apples	Rotates	1 & 2
#2833	Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Diced Peaches	Rotates	1 & 2
‡2832	Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Diced Strawberries	Rotates	1 & 2
#2834	Dole Chef-Ready Cuts Pineapple Cubes	Rotates	1 & 2
#1113	El Monterey Beef & Cheese Empanadas	Bring back on #9?	1 & 2
#1115	El Monterey Breakfast Empanadas	Bring back on #9?	1 & 2
‡1262	Foster Farms Jumbo Chicken Corn Dogs	Removed due to steadily declining sales	1 & 2
#1408	Foster Farms Saute Ready Lemon Pepper	Removed due to steadily declining sales	1 & 2
#6301	Foster Farms Savory White Turkey Burgers	Removed due to steadily declining sales	1 & 2
#1364	Johnsonville Spicy Sunrise in Soft Baked Roll 8/5 oz. Rolls	Kept most popular flavors and removed weakest	1 & 2
#8997	King & Prince Panko Crusted Tilapia	Removed due to steadily declining sales	1 & 2
#8880	King & Prince Shrimp Scampi	Bring back on #7	1 & 2
#1118	Laughing Cow Cheese Dippers	Sales declined; may bring back at future date	1 & 2
‡1080	Longhorn Smoked Baby Back Ribs	Bring back on #5-8	1 & 2
#1535	Lucky Country Aussie Style Soft Licorice - Berry Fusion	Will rotate in catalog based on sales	1 & 2
#1534	Lucky Country Aussie Style Soft Licorice - Fresh Strawberry	Will rotate in catalog based on sales	1 & 2
#1533	Lucky Country Aussie Style Soft Licorice - Traditional Black	Will rotate in catalog based on sales	1 & 2
#1108	Main St. Quality Meats Breakfast Meat Variety Pack	Low sales	1 & 2

Item #	Product	Reason for Leaving	Last Catalog	
#1492	Minor's Cilantro Lime Concentrate	Bring back on #7	1 & 2	
#1397	Monterey Mushroom Sauce	Bring back on #7	1 & 2	
#1098	Norpac Mediterranean Quinoa Blend	Bring back on #7	1 & 2	
#1101	Norpac Quinoa & Kale Blend	Bring back on #7	1 & 2	
#1527	Norpro Grapefruit Spoon set	Rotates	1 & 2	
#2210	Norpro Grip EZ Pancake Spatula	Rotates	1 & 2	
#8583	Norpro Heart Pancake & Egg Molds Set of 2	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#1529	Norpro My Favorite Spatula	Rotates	1 & 2	
#1528	Norpro Nonstick Crepe Omelet Pan	Rotates	1 & 2	
#3678	Otis Spunkmeyer Chocolate Chunk Cookies	Rotates; please see new Dawn cookie dough pucks	1 & 2	
#2473	Pilgrim's Fritter Style Chicken Breast Tenderloins 5 lb.	Low sales	1 & 2	
#1374	Rocky Mountain English Muffins	Rotates 4 months	1 & 2	
#1373	Rocky Mountain Texas Toast	Rotates 4 months	1 & 2	
#7253	Stephen's Chik'n Dippin Sauce	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#5433	Stephen's English Toffee Hot Cocoa	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#7255	Stephen's Gourmet Fry Sauce	Rotates	1 & 2	
#5436	Stephen's Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa 4 lb.	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#6940	Stephen's Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa Mylar	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#5434	Stephen's Salted Caramel Gourmet Hot Cocoa	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#5431	Stephen's Toasted Coconut Hot Cocoa	Seasonal	1 & 2	
#1394	Tampa Maid Coconut Shrimp	Rotates	1 & 2	
#1224	Wyman's Banana Berry	Bring back on #5-8	1 & 2	
			1 & 2	
Discontinued by Supplier				
#1013	AP Bacon Bits Imitation	Discontinued by supplier		
#1908	Chobani Kids Greek Yogurt Tubes Variety Pack	Discontinued by supplier		
#1454	Country Pride Chicken Breast Patties	Now special order with our supplier	1 & 2	
#5946	Mrs. Butterworth Original Syrup	Discontinued by supplier, replaced by #1590 Log Cabin Syr	up	
#4414	Planters Honey Roasted Peanuts	Special order item, no longer able to stock		
#2706	Scrumptious Orange Creme Bears	Unavailable from supplier	1 & 2	
#5779	Steak-Eze Redi-Steak Fully Cooked Philly Beef Sliced	Discontinued by supplier		
#5780	Steak-Eze Redi-Steak Fully Cooked Philly Beef Sliced Steak W/Onions & G	Gr Discontinued by supplier		